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11.
12,

13.
14,

Agenda

Minutes

Introduction of Amy Fidalgo

Proposed Meeting Schedule

Membership changes

Election of Committee Officers: Chair, Vice-Chair, Secretary
Changes in Town Department Leadership

Review of Sub-committee organization and membership
Review Approved FY 2016 Capital Plan

Presentation of changes implemented and planned to MS Access Data Base: Amy Fidalgo and Brian
Rehrig

Presentation of New Digital Data Entry Form and Integration with Departments: Amy Fidalgo and
Sandy Pooler

Review FY 2017-2021 Submissions from Departments: Sandy Pooler

Discussion Major Issues Ahead: High School, Override, Minuteman, Elementary School Space
Needs

Planning Hearings
New Business
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